
 

 

 

 

A     E     

1st Group A 2nd Group B 1st Group E 2nd Group F 

Saturday 30th June, 7pm Fight Stadium Monday 2nd July, 3pm Samara Arena 

B     F     

1st Group C 2nd Group D 1st Group G 2nd Group H 

Saturday 30th June, 3pm Kazan Arena Monday 2nd July, 7pm Rostov Arena 

C     G     

1st Group B 2nd Group A 1st Group F 2nd Group E 

Sunday 1st July, 3pm Luzhniki Stadium Tuesday 3rd July, 3pm Saint Petersburg Stadium 

D     H     

1st Group D 2nd Group C 1st Group H 2nd Group G 

Sunday 1st July, 7pm Nizhay Novgorod Stadium Tuesday 3rd July, 7pm Spartak Stadium 

I     

Winner A Winner B 

Friday 6th July, 3pm Nizhny Novgorod Stadium 

J     

Winner E Winner F 

Friday 6th July, 7pm Kazan Arena 

K     

Winner C Winner D 

Saturday 7th July, 7pm Fight Stadium 

L     

Winner G Winner H 

Saturday 7th July, 3pm Samara Arena 

M     

Winner I Winner J 

Tuesday 10th July, 7pm Saint Petersburg Stadium 

N     

Winner K Winner L 

Wednesday 11th July, 7pm Luzhniki Stadium 

    

Loser M Loser N 

Saturday 14th July, 3pm Saint Petersburg Stadium 

    

Sunday 15th July, 4pm Luzhniki Stadium 

GROUP A GROUP B GROUP C GROUP D

GROUP E GROUP F 

SECOND ROUND QUARTER-FINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL 

WORLD CUP 2018 WALL CHART 

GROUP H GROUP G 

Tel: 01283 541771  Email: sales@jonesandclark.co.uk  Website: www.jonesandclark.co.uk  

WINNER 

 


